
001 |RO 20 0101016M | |DA0C0390 | 29.04 17:39:01 |
002 |RO 21 0202046M | |DB003F05 | 29.04 17:39:13 |
003 |RO 21 0202031F | |DB003F21 | 29.04 17:39:21 |
004 |RO 21 0202045M | |DB003F1C | 29.04 17:39:29 |
005 |RO 19 0202030F | |DAE47BB8 | 29.04 17:39:36 |
006 |RO 20 0101089F | |DABC7BAB | 29.04 17:39:44 |
007 |RO 19 0202069M | |DAE479C4 | 29.04 17:39:54 |
008 |RO 17 0304066M | |DA9396EF | 29.04 17:40:09 |
009 |RO 19 0202013F | |DAE47CE9 | 29.04 17:40:15 |
010 |RO 18 4022086M | |DA939572 | 29.04 17:41:00 |
011 |RO 21 0202063M | |DB003ED1 | 29.04 17:41:06 |
012 |RO 20 0101029M | |DA102791 | 29.04 17:41:14 |
013 |RO 19 0202032F | |DAE47E20 | 29.04 17:41:21 |
014 |RO 20 0101044F | |DAFC4DF2 | 29.04 17:41:42 |
015 |RO 21 0202069M | |DB003F08 | 29.04 17:41:53 |
016 |RO 21 0202075M | |DB003EE0 | 29.04 17:42:00 |
017 |RO 21 0202038M | |DB003ED3 | 29.04 17:42:06 |
018 |RO 16 0651325M | |DA8E5171 | 29.04 17:42:13 |
019 |RO 20 0101028F | |DAFC4E68 | 29.04 17:42:22 |
020 |RO 21 0202018M | |DB003ECF | 29.04 17:42:33 |
021 |RO 21 0202065M | |DB003F1B | 29.04 17:42:41 |
022 |RO 21 0202042F | |DB003F0F | 29.04 17:42:46 |
023 |RO 20 0101081M | |DAFC4E16 | 29.04 17:42:51 |
024 |RO 21 0202009M | |DB003EDA | 29.04 17:42:56 |
025 |RO 21 0202028M | |DB003F12 | 29.04 17:43:06 |
026 |RO 21 0202008F | |DB003EDE | 29.04 17:43:11 |
027 |RO 21 0202013M | |DB003EDB | 29.04 17:43:19 |
028 |RO 21 0202040F | |DB003EE7 | 29.04 17:43:27 |
029 |RO 21 0202059M | |DB003EF1 | 29.04 17:43:34 |
030 |RO 21 0202039F | |DB003F0E | 29.04 17:43:39 |
031 |RO 20 0101050M | |DAFC4C9D | 29.04 17:43:45 |
032 |RO 21 0202015M | |DB003F09 | 29.04 17:43:50 |
033 |RO 21 0202044M | |DB003F15 | 29.04 17:43:55 |
034 |RO 21 0202049F | |DB003F06 | 29.04 17:44:00 |
035 |RO 21 0202078M | |DB003EF5 | 29.04 17:44:04 |
036 |RO 21 0202029M | |DB003EE1 | 29.04 17:44:09 |
037 |RO 21 0202052F | |DB003ED5 | 29.04 17:44:14 |
038 |RO 20 0101084M | |DA939504 | 29.04 17:44:19 |
039 |RO 21 0202003F | |DB003EE5 | 29.04 17:44:24 |
040 |RO 19 0202022M | |DAE47F20 | 29.04 17:44:32 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 30.04.2022 03:39

Concurs : 01 Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil : 130708 Columbofil : Schirod Petru
Latitudine : 47° 55" 46.51' N Longitudine : 25° 39" 38.2799' E

Ceas Atomic : 29.04.2022 17:38:50 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 29.04.2022 17:38:50 +0
Sincronizare : 29.04.2022 17:38:50 GPS
Por. imbarcati : 77
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041 |RO 21 0202017F | |DB003EEE | 29.04 17:44:37 |
042 |RO 19 0202003F | |DAE47AF2 | 29.04 17:44:42 |
043 |RO 16 0651327M | |DA8E5136 | 29.04 17:44:47 |
044 |RO 21 0202019M | |DB003F17 | 29.04 17:44:52 |
045 |RO 21 0202047F | |DB003EDD | 29.04 17:44:57 |
046 |RO 20 0101007F | |DAFC4E5F | 29.04 17:45:02 |
047 |RO 21 0202016F | |DB003F01 | 29.04 17:45:07 |
048 |RO 20 0101074F | |DB003F13 | 29.04 17:45:12 |
049 |RO 20 0101059F | |DAFC4E43 | 29.04 17:45:17 |
050 |RO 19 0202054M | |DAE47B69 | 29.04 17:45:21 |
051 |RO 20 0101043F | |DAFC4D2E | 29.04 17:45:25 |
052 |RO 21 0202021F | |DB003F0B | 29.04 17:45:31 |
053 |RO 19 0202034F | |DAE47C18 | 29.04 17:45:36 |
054 |RO 20 0101039F | |DAC6A60C | 29.04 17:45:41 |
055 |RO 18 1018082M | |DABC7C87 | 29.04 17:45:46 |
056 |RO 19 0202017M | |DAE47F1E | 29.04 17:45:51 |
057 |RO 21 0202067F | |DB003F03 | 29.04 17:45:56 |
058 |RO 21 0202010M | |DB003F11 | 29.04 17:46:01 |
059 |RO 21 0202057M | |DB003EEC | 29.04 17:46:15 |
060 |RO 21 0202011M | |DB003F07 | 29.04 17:46:19 |
061 |RO 20 0101012M | |DAFBB584 | 29.04 17:46:25 |
062 |RO 21 0202035F | |DB003EEF | 29.04 17:46:29 |
063 |RO 21 0202032F | |DB003EF6 | 29.04 17:46:33 |
064 |RO 20 0101019M | |DAFC4E5E | 29.04 17:46:38 |
065 |RO 21 0202074F | |DB003EE4 | 29.04 17:46:43 |
066 |RO 21 0202006M | |DB003F14 | 29.04 17:46:50 |
067 |RO 21 0202043M | |DB003EE9 | 29.04 17:46:55 |
068 |RO 19 0202042M | |DADE2130 | 29.04 17:47:00 |
069 |RO 21 0202056F | |DB003F26 | 29.04 17:47:05 |
070 |RO 21 0202026M | |DB003EFA | 29.04 17:47:09 |
071 |RO 20 0101018M | |DAFC4CFF | 29.04 17:47:14 |
072 |RO 20 0101049M | |DAFC4E18 | 29.04 17:47:19 |
073 |RO 19 0202010F | |DAE47D66 | 29.04 17:47:24 |
074 |RO 21 0202001M | |DB003EE3 | 29.04 17:47:29 |
075 |RO 21 0202025F | |DB003F28 | 29.04 17:47:34 |
076 |RO 21 0202050M | |DB003EF3 | 29.04 17:47:39 |
077 |RO 19 0202018F | |DADE207F | 29.04 17:47:44 |
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